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T1 Arizona 285 285

T1 Carolina Melgrati 69 -2 69 -2

T4 Nena Wongthanavimok 70 -1 70 -1

T10 Charlotte Back 72 +1 72 +1

T27 Julia Misemer 74 +3 74 +3

T49 Lilas Pinthier 77 +6 77 +6

T1 Iowa State 285 285

T4 Nichakorn Pinprayoon 70 -1 70 -1

T4 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn 70 -1 70 -1

T8 Pimkwan Chookaew 71 E 71 E

T27 Keeley Marx 74 +3 74 +3

T61 Alexandra Vidal Rivera 79 +8 79 +8

3 Houston 288 288

T1 Maelynn Kim 69 -2 69 -2

T10 Moa Svedenskiold 72 +1 72 +1

T18 Natalie Saint Germain 73 +2 73 +2

T27 Alexa Saldana 74 +3 74 +3

T58 Hyeonji Kang 78 +7 78 +7

4 Oklahoma State 289 289

T4 Summer Lee 70 -1 70 -1

T8 Marta Silchenko 71 E 71 E

T27 Grace Kilcrease 74 +3 74 +3

T27 Ellie Bushnell 74 +3 74 +3

T58 Tarapath Panya 78 +7 78 +7

T5 UCF 293 293

T18 One Kashima 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Pimpisa Sisutham 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Molly Smith 73 +2 73 +2

T27 Jamie Camero 74 +3 74 +3

T39 Mila Jurine 75 +4 75 +4

T5 TCU 293 293

T10 Camille Min-Gaultier 72 +1 72 +1

T18 Kirstin Angosta 73 +2 73 +2

T27 Sofia Barroso Sá 74 +3 74 +3

T27 Meagan Winans 74 +3 74 +3

T49 Gracie McGovern 77 +6 77 +6

7 Arizona State 294 294

T10 Paula Schulz-Hanssen 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Patience Rhodes 72 +1 72 +1

T18 Beth Coulter 73 +2 73 +2

T49 Grace Summerhays 77 +6 77 +6

69 Isla McDonald-O'Brien 82 +11 82 +11

8 Kansas State 295 295

T1 Carla Bernat 69 -2 69 -2

T27 Sophie Bert 74 +3 74 +3

T39 Noa van Beek 75 +4 75 +4

T49 Alenka Navarro 77 +6 77 +6

T58 Nanami Nakashima 78 +7 78 +7

T9 Cincinnati 299 299

T18 Mar Garcia 73 +2 73 +2

T27 Ruby Chou 74 +3 74 +3

T39 Rim Imni 75 +4 75 +4

T49 Yu-Wei Chiang 77 +6 77 +6

T61 Minoo Mousavi 79 +8 79 +8

T9 Brigham Young 299 299

T10 Kanyanol Aramkul 72 +1 72 +1
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T39 Maria Jose Barragan 75 +4 75 +4

T47 Alexa Udom 76 +5 76 +5

T47 Adeline (Anderson) Wach 76 +5 76 +5

68 Lily McCauley 81 +10 81 +10

T9 Kansas 299 299

T18 Ebba Nordstedt 73 +2 73 +2

T27 Lyla Louderbaugh 74 +3 74 +3

T39 Lauren Clark 75 +4 75 +4

T49 Amy DeKock 77 +6 77 +6

T61 Lily Hirst 79 +8 79 +8

T12 Texas Tech 301 301

T10 Klara Hurtova 72 +1 72 +1

T18 Maja Ambroziak 73 +2 73 +2

T49 Lauren Zaretsky 77 +6 77 +6

T61 Danique Stokmans 79 +8 79 +8

T61 Kylee Loewe 79 +8 79 +8

T12 Baylor 301 301

T10 Ashleen Kaur 72 +1 72 +1

T39 Silje Ohma 75 +4 75 +4

T49 Baimai Seema 77 +6 77 +6

T49 Sera Hasegawa 77 +6 77 +6

T61 Bridget Boczar 79 +8 79 +8

14 Colorado 304 304

T27 Maria Eidhagen Harrouch 74 +3 74 +3

T39 Morgan Miller 75 +4 75 +4

T39 Sydney Givens 75 +4 75 +4

67 Vanessa Ngo 80 +9 80 +9

70 Francesca Sumcad 84 +13 84 +13
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Individuals

No data available
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Teams

T1 Arizona 285 +1

T1 Iowa State 285 +1

3 Houston 288 +4

4 Oklahoma State 289 +5

T5 UCF 293 +9

T5 TCU 293 +9

7 Arizona State 294 +10

8 Kansas State 295 +11

T9 Cincinnati 299 +15

T9 Brigham Young 299 +15

T9 Kansas 299 +15

T12 Texas Tech 301 +17

T12 Baylor 301 +17

14 Colorado 304 +20
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Players

T1 Carla Bernat Kansas State 69 -2

T1 Maelynn Kim Houston 69 -2

T1 Carolina Melgrati Arizona 69 -2

T4 Nena Wongthanavimok Arizona 70 -1

T4 Summer Lee Oklahoma State 70 -1

T4 Nichakorn Pinprayoon Iowa State 70 -1

T4 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 70 -1

T8 Pimkwan Chookaew Iowa State 71 E

T8 Marta Silchenko Oklahoma State 71 E

T10 Camille Min-Gaultier TCU 72 +1

T10 Paula Schulz-Hanssen Arizona State 72 +1

T10 Kanyanol Aramkul Brigham Young 72 +1

T10 Charlotte Back Arizona 72 +1

T10 Ashleen Kaur Baylor 72 +1

T10 Moa Svedenskiold Houston 72 +1

T10 Patience Rhodes Arizona State 72 +1

T10 Klara Hurtova Texas Tech 72 +1

T18 Maja Ambroziak Texas Tech 73 +2

T18 Beth Coulter Arizona State 73 +2

T18 Mar Garcia Cincinnati 73 +2

T18 Molly Smith UCF 73 +2

T18 Ebba Nordstedt Kansas 73 +2

T18 One Kashima UCF 73 +2

T18 Kirstin Angosta TCU 73 +2

T18 Natalie Saint Germain Houston 73 +2

T18 Pimpisa Sisutham UCF 73 +2

T27 Jamie Camero UCF 74 +3

T27 Sofia Barroso Sá TCU 74 +3

T27 Alexa Saldana Houston 74 +3

T27 Ellie Bushnell Oklahoma State 74 +3

T27 Maria Eidhagen Harrouch Colorado 74 +3

T27 Keeley Marx Iowa State 74 +3

T27 Grace Kilcrease Oklahoma State 74 +3

T27 Julia Misemer Arizona 74 +3

T27 Ruby Chou Cincinnati 74 +3

T27 Lyla Louderbaugh Kansas 74 +3

T27 Sophie Bert Kansas State 74 +3

T27 Meagan Winans TCU 74 +3

T39 Morgan Miller Colorado 75 +4

T39 Noa van Beek Kansas State 75 +4

T39 Lauren Clark Kansas 75 +4

T39 Sydney Givens Colorado 75 +4

T39 Mila Jurine UCF 75 +4

T39 Rim Imni Cincinnati 75 +4

T39 Silje Ohma Baylor 75 +4

T39 Maria Jose Barragan Brigham Young 75 +4

T47 Adeline (Anderson) Wach Brigham Young 76 +5

T47 Alexa Udom Brigham Young 76 +5

T49 Grace Summerhays Arizona State 77 +6

T49 Gracie McGovern TCU 77 +6

T49 Baimai Seema Baylor 77 +6

T49 Lilas Pinthier Arizona 77 +6

T49 Sera Hasegawa Baylor 77 +6

T49 Yu-Wei Chiang Cincinnati 77 +6

T49 Lauren Zaretsky Texas Tech 77 +6

T49 Amy DeKock Kansas 77 +6
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T49 Alenka Navarro Kansas State 77 +6

T58 Nanami Nakashima Kansas State 78 +7

T58 Hyeonji Kang Houston 78 +7

T58 Tarapath Panya Oklahoma State 78 +7

T61 Danique Stokmans Texas Tech 79 +8

T61 Lily Hirst Kansas 79 +8

T61 Alexandra Vidal Rivera Iowa State 79 +8

T61 Bridget Boczar Baylor 79 +8

T61 Minoo Mousavi Cincinnati 79 +8

T61 Kylee Loewe Texas Tech 79 +8

67 Vanessa Ngo Colorado 80 +9

68 Lily McCauley Brigham Young 81 +10

69 Isla McDonald-O'Brien Arizona State 82 +11

70 Francesca Sumcad Colorado 84 +13

POS Player Team RD 1
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Teams

T1 Arizona 285 +1 285 +1

T1 Iowa State 285 +1 285 +1

3 Houston 288 +4 288 +4

4 Oklahoma State 289 +5 289 +5

T5 UCF 293 +9 293 +9

T5 TCU 293 +9 293 +9

7 Arizona State 294 +10 294 +10

8 Kansas State 295 +11 295 +11

T9 Cincinnati 299 +15 299 +15

T9 Brigham Young 299 +15 299 +15

T9 Kansas 299 +15 299 +15

T12 Texas Tech 301 +17 301 +17

T12 Baylor 301 +17 301 +17

14 Colorado 304 +20 304 +20

Top 20 Players

T1 Carla Bernat Kansas State 69 -2 69 -2

T1 Maelynn Kim Houston 69 -2 69 -2

T1 Carolina Melgrati Arizona 69 -2 69 -2

T4 Nena Wongthanavimok Arizona 70 -1 70 -1

T4 Summer Lee Oklahoma State 70 -1 70 -1

T4 Nichakorn Pinprayoon Iowa State 70 -1 70 -1

T4 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 70 -1 70 -1

T8 Marta Silchenko Oklahoma State 71 E 71 E

T8 Pimkwan Chookaew Iowa State 71 E 71 E

T10 Patience Rhodes Arizona State 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Paula Schulz-Hanssen Arizona State 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Moa Svedenskiold Houston 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Klara Hurtova Texas Tech 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Kanyanol Aramkul Brigham Young 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Charlotte Back Arizona 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Camille Min-Gaultier TCU 72 +1 72 +1

T10 Ashleen Kaur Baylor 72 +1 72 +1

T18 Ebba Nordstedt Kansas 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Pimpisa Sisutham UCF 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Molly Smith UCF 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Maja Ambroziak Texas Tech 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Beth Coulter Arizona State 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Mar Garcia Cincinnati 73 +2 73 +2

T18 One Kashima UCF 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Kirstin Angosta TCU 73 +2 73 +2

T18 Natalie Saint Germain Houston 73 +2 73 +2

POS Team Total RD 1

POS Player Team Total RD 1
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